
29α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2022 ΑΝ-ΓΥΝ (Μ-W)
ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

16 - 18/12/2022

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 1

17/12/2022 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2000139732 01:13.24.1 KODOGEORGOU ELENI OSFP WOMEN

2007167865 01:14.72.2 ADAKI ASIMINA S.K.ROI GIRLS

2007172274 01:15.43.3 KOKKOTA EYANTHIA MILON GIRLS

2006163541 01:15.75.4 PANOUTSAKOPOULOU ELENI AOPF JR-W

2006166162 01:15.88.5 MAZARAKI EYTHYMIA PAOK JR-W

2003153287 01:17.09.6 DALIPI OURANIA AOPF WOMEN

2006166156 01:17.21.7 NASIOKA IOANNA PAOK JR-W

2007171839 01:17.76.8 NETA VASILIA PANSER GIRLS

2009180512 01:17.91.9 KARAGIANNAKI SOFIA K.E.KOZANI GIRLS 14

2006166518 01:18.57.10 MAYROMATIDOU ELSA K.E.KOZANI JR-W

2006165779 01:18.72.11 GKREK ANNA MARIA AOPF JR-W

2008181899 01:19.53.12 DASIOU BOUGALA MARIA GSPERIST GIRLS

2003167212 01:19.62.13 HARITOU GEORGIA MILON WOMEN

2007174853 01:19.78.14 HATZIALEXIOU GEORGIA EYV.G.A.S GIRLS

2006164405 01:20.57.15 KOUTSOUVALI MARIA AA ASTERIA JR-W

2007170101 01:20.63.16 DININAKI ALEXANDRA ARIS GIRLS

2008176204 01:21.89.17 KARASAVVIDOU AIKATERINI AA ASTERIA GIRLS

200741 01:21.94.18 MAMUKASHVILI ANA GEORGIA GIRLS

2008175174 01:21.98.19 BESIOU MARIA GSPERIST GIRLS

2008178775 01:22.15.20 HATZIPAPA DAFNI ARIS GIRLS

2001147699 01:22.50.21 NIKOLOPOULOU KONSTADINA AOPF WOMEN

2002153175 01:22.73.22 LEON EYAGGELIA GSPERIST WOMEN

2007171519 01:22.99.23 HASIOTI ELPIS ANNA ARIS GIRLS

2008178010 01:23.10.24 GKANOGLOU STYLIANI PANSER GIRLS

2006164677 01:23.86.25 KOUTSOKOSTA ARGYRO NEAPOLI JR-W

2008176640 01:24.04.26 BELLOU ANNA VIKTORIA LAR-TITA GIRLS

2008175139 01:24.07.27 PSOMIADOU STYLIANI K.E.KOZANI GIRLS

200640 01:24.18.28 KALININA LIZA GEORGIA JR-W

2008188360 01:24.22.29 KALLIODZI MARTHA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS

2008178355 01:24.97.30 MELLIOU ANASTASIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2003159394 01:25.39.31 HALKIDOU LYDIA OSFP WOMEN

2008174414 01:25.53.32 GRAMMATOGLOU EYTHYMIA PAOK GIRLS

2008173725 01:25.71.33 DIMOPOULOU NIKOLETTA AOPF GIRLS

2007169568 01:26.42.34 MLIATSIOU STYLIANI K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS

2007171019 01:27.47.35 GALANOPOULOU ELENI APS OXYGON GIRLS

2008173736 01:27.69.36 ROUSSAKI MARIA KONSTADINA AOPF GIRLS

2007162754 01:28.49.37 MAKROGIANNIDOU EYAGGELIA NOTHAK GIRLS

2008171233 01:29.74.38 KYRITSI ZOI OL.PETROUP GIRLS

2007170568 01:30.04.39 KALOGIANNIDOU DIMITRA PAOK GIRLS
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2007193536 01:30.50.40 SIMAIOFORIDOU VASILEIA NEAPOLI GIRLS

2008176642 01:30.52.41 AGGELIDOU ANASTASIA NEAPOLI GIRLS

2006166735 01:30.57.42 GIAKAMOZI AGGELIKI AA ASTERIA JR-W

2006162877 01:30.84.43 LIAKOU ELLI POSLAR JR-W

2008173726 01:31.59.44 GKOUGKOULI ARISTEA GEORGI AOPF GIRLS

2008176189 01:31.61.45 KANELLI EYAGGELIA ARIS GIRLS

2008174462 01:31.89.46 ZABETOGLOU MAGDALINI APOLKAL GIRLS

2007168755 01:32.41.47 TZIKA ANNA MARIA LAR-TITA GIRLS

2008175091 01:33.28.48 MAKROGIANNIDOU ZOI NOTHAK GIRLS

2008180977 01:33.46.49 BALABANI DIMITRA AXION ESTI GIRLS

2008176383 01:33.51.50 DEDE VASILIKI PAOK GIRLS

2008185476 01:33.75.51 GIANNAKOPOULOU NEKTARIA GSPERIST GIRLS

2008172331 01:33.87.52 OLYBIOU ELENI POSLAR GIRLS

2007168826 01:34.56.53 NIANIOPOULOU KONSTADIA VAS NOLARIS GIRLS

2008174381 01:35.13.54 KOUMADSIOTI LYDIA PAOK GIRLS

2008178774 01:37.92.55 BOUS IOULIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2006177209 01:41.93.56 RIZA GKABRIELA PAOK JR-W

2008175640 01:44.33.57 MADSOU PARASKEYI DEL.PTOL. GIRLS

2006198408 01:45.33.58 ZEZA LYDIA NEKTARIA NO MAKED JR-W

2008180190 01:51.11.59 TSIOULI ARIADNI KAO THERMA GIRLS

2006166055 FREGGIDOU MARIA ARIS JR-W

2007177640 KEBERA ATHANASIA GEORGIA PAOK GIRLS

2008176865 KOUDOURI IOANNA EOFPF GIRLS

2009180993 SARADOU LYDIA MILON GIRLS 14
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2004166955 01:05.13.1 TSALIAGKOS DIMITRIOS PAO MEN

200219 01:05.43.2 ERADZE LUKA GEORGIA MEN

2001143452 01:05.64.3 ASPOUGALIS ARKADIOS GEORG NEOSIRAKLI MEN

200244 01:05.69.4 KARAZOZ DANIEL KAZAKHSTANMEN

2008174699 01:05.84.5 ΠΡ:ΠΠ-Α-DOUMAS EYAGGELOS EFRAIM OFTHA BOYS

2001147145 01:06.53.6 MOUTSOS DIMITRIOS NOALEX MEN

2001145849 01:06.77.7 THOMOGLOU SAVVAS ARIS MEN

2004160882 01:06.83.8 ALEXOPOULOS DIMITRIOS-MAR PAOK MEN

2006159901 01:07.04.9 LYTRAS NIKOLAOS ARIS JR-M

200527 01:07.34.10 ERADZE ALEKSNDRE GEORGIA JR-M

2004158975 01:07.37.11 PARLIDIS FILIPPOS OFTHA MEN

2006166328 01:07.98.12 ZALAKOSTAS APOLLON NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2006167479 01:08.05.13 KOKKINOS ATHANASIOS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2006163374 01:08.37.14 EMMANOUILIDIS FOTIOS S.K.ROI JR-M

2002153546 01:08.89.15 GYMNOPOULOS KONSTADINOS GSPERIST MEN

2006168098 01:09.58.16 NANOS KLEARHOS ARIS JR-M

200320 01:09.91.17 SHENGELIA MAMUKA GEORGIA MEN

2004179673 01:10.36.18 TSOBANIDIS IOANNIS YDRIA MEN

2007170758 01:10.49.19 STRADZALIS NEOKLIS NEAPOLI BOYS

200829 01:10.51.20 KVILORIA SANDRO GEORGIA BOYS

2007167746 01:11.01.21 PETRIV NIKOLAOS AOPF BOYS

2006163768 01:11.08.22 VLASIDIS MIHAIL S.K.ROI JR-M

2008174269 01:11.91.23 TSIAROS STERGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2007166170 01:12.50.24 LABOS THEODOROS GSPERIST BOYS

2006167161 01:12.80.25 TORONIDIS EYSTRATIOS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2006164439 01:12.95.26 EYSTATHIOU KONSTADINOS AOPF JR-M

1995124581 01:13.25.27 TZIMALAS XENOFON ARIS MEN

2004163934 01:13.89.28 KRSTITS MIHAILO PAOK MEN

2007170602 01:14.00.29 PARASOGLOU GEORGIOS K.E.KOZANI BOYS

2008177012 01:14.13.30 KOTA DAVID GSPERIST BOYS

2006166522 01:14.42.31 KARAGIANNAKIS VASILEIOS K.E.KOZANI JR-M

2004163248 01:14.53.32 KAPADZAKIS IOANNIS NEOSIRAKLI MEN

2008170331 01:14.58.33 TRIHAS STAYROS GSPERIST BOYS

2008176140 01:14.61.34 KALLIODZIS HRISTOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2007169895 01:14.72.35 OUZOUNOGLOU DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS

2008177845 01:14.82.36 PADAZIS FILIPPOS GSPERIST BOYS

2007169614 01:15.14.37 MANOLOPOULOS ORFEAS ARIS BOYS

2008174227 01:15.16.38 FLOROS VASILEIOS ARIS BOYS

2006163221 01:15.70.39 SPANOS DIMITRIOS EOFPF JR-M
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# 2

17/12/2022 AM
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2008173733 01:15.71.40 EYSTATHIOU PANAGIOTIS AOPF BOYS

2007180409 01:15.86.41 SFYROPOULOS IOANNIS EYV.G.A.S BOYS

2007166351 01:16.00.42 ELLON AFIF ALEXANDROS DEL.PTOL. BOYS

2008177972 01:16.22.43 GEORGOUDIS GRIGORIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2008176183 01:16.67.44 KEHAGIAS VASILEIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2007167867 01:16.90.45 THANOS MIHAIL GSPERIST BOYS

200442 01:17.12.46 RISHMAWI ILIAS DE LA SALL MEN

2008175067 01:17.14.47 TSIBIDAS GEORGIOS RAFAIL NOLARIS BOYS

2003155244 01:17.37.48 VARVAROUSIS ATHANASIOS DEL.PTOL. MEN

2008175289 01:17.89.49 KOTSIDIS ALEXANDROS DEL.PTOL. BOYS

2008169862 01:18.25.50 ZABAKLIS MARGARITIS PANSER BOYS

2008175120 01:18.34.51 MITRITZAKIS AGGELOS PANSER BOYS

2008170226 01:18.83.52 KONSTADINIDIS MARIOS GEOR AA ASTERIA BOYS

2008175121 01:19.62.53 ANDREADIS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS

2008170002 01:19.73.54 GAKIS KLAYDIOS OSFP BOYS

2007174374 01:20.02.55 KARRAS KONSTADINOS EYV.G.A.S BOYS

2008170335 01:20.25.56 KOKOLAKIS IOSIF GSPERIST BOYS

2007170848 01:20.26.57 APOSTOLEROS HARIS ARIS BOYS

2008175951 01:20.42.58 HATZIIOANNOU HRISTOS APS OXYGON BOYS

2008175140 01:21.22.59 APATSIDIS GEORGIOS K.E.KOZANI BOYS

2007172235 01:21.22AKTSOGLOU IOANNIS KAO THERMA BOYS

2008176655 01:22.21.61 BIKAS IASON TAXIARHIS PASGIAN BOYS

2007175557 01:22.41.62 GKINIS ERMIS IOANNIS AOPF BOYS

2008176588 01:23.24.63 SPILIOPOULOS THEODOROS OL.PETROUP BOYS

2008169372 01:25.51.64 IOANNIDIS PETROS EYV.G.A.S BOYS

2007184409 01:27.51.65 PEGOS STERGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2007170328 01:27.58.66 BOGIATZIS STAMATIOS PAOK BOYS

2008170333 01:28.14.67 GIANNIKARAS VASILEIOS IGNA OL.PETROUP BOYS

2008174313 01:30.86.68 TAHMATZIDIS GEORGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2008186147 01:30.95.69 AYGEROS RAMON ORFEAS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2008197133 01:42.21.70 TSEKOURAS GEORGIOS KAO THERMA BOYS

2000153681 OOC01:07.77RETSIDIS HRISTOS NOALEX MEN

200528 OOC01:09.53MINDIASHVILI LASHA GEORGIA JR-M

200151 GELASHVILI GIORGI GEORGIA MEN
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2008169551 ZONARAS KONSTADINOS MARI NEAPOLI BOYS

2005166183 DIDASKALOU NIKOLAOS AA ASTERIA JR-M

2007170326 SKOULIS ADONIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2007176311 KALLIODZIS DIMITRIOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

2008175277 AYGEROS ATHANASIOS OLYB.VOL BOYS

2008175362 AKTSOGLOU AHILLEAS KAO THERMA BOYS
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29α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2022 ΑΝ-ΓΥΝ (Μ-W)

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

16 - 18/12/2022

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 3

17/12/2022 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003155849 01:02.56.1 KAPRINI DANAI OSFP WOMEN

2007167334 01:04.00.2 VERIGAKI ANNA MILON GIRLS

2005160870 01:05.21.3 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA OFTHA JR-W

2006166050 01:05.26.4 GKIOUZEPA PETROPOULOU VAR ARIS JR-W

1999139683 01:05.62.5 TZIORA DIMITRA NOALEX WOMEN

2006163985 01:05.90.6 KANELLOPOULOU THEODORA AOPF JR-W

2000141240 01:06.04.7 ZAMARIA AGGELIKI AOPF WOMEN

2008174688 01:06.29.8 NATSIOU EIRINI NOLARIS GIRLS

2008175340 01:06.73.9 DIMERA KOSTA VALEDINA EYTH MAKEDONIK GIRLS

2006166521 01:06.73ZABROU ANNA K.E.KOZANI JR-W

2007177117 01:06.83.11 PEHLIVANIDOU ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS

2005164610 01:06.83ROUMANA ATHANASIA AOPF JR-W

2007167280 01:07.18.13 RIGAKI FOTEINI EYAGGELIA MILON GIRLS

2007172052 01:07.35.14 SOUBASI LABRINI AXION ESTI GIRLS

200838 01:07.66.15 NIZHARADZE ANA GEORGIA GIRLS

1999140007 01:08.36.16 VENIERI AGGELIKI MILON WOMEN

2007170634 01:08.85.17 ATHANASOPOULOU MARIA IOAN PAOK GIRLS

2008174367 01:08.91.18 RODI ELEYTHERIA EYV.G.A.S GIRLS

2004159175 01:09.51.19 GKOUTZIVELAKI GEORGIA OFTHA WOMEN

2004159933 01:09.52.20 KOKOLAKI EYAGGELIA GSPERIST WOMEN

2007168839 01:09.90.21 GROZIDOU DESPOINA NOLARIS GIRLS

2007168827 01:10.52.22 NIANIOPOULOU ZOI NOLARIS GIRLS

2008183907 01:10.67.23 PERSIDOU MARIA EYAGGELIA KODRAM GIRLS

2007172164 01:10.70.24 VASILAKOU  VASILIKI PANSER GIRLS

2007169507 01:11.46.25 PANAGIOTIDOU MARIA RAFAIL ARIS GIRLS

2001144402 01:11.50.26 TSILIAKOUDI IOANNA ATLASIOAN WOMEN

2006162555 01:11.56.27 PAPANASTASIOU ELENI POS.IOAN. JR-W

2006162818 01:11.82.28 MAHAIRA SOTIRIA PASGIAN JR-W

2008175949 01:11.88.29 ALEXANDRIDI ELISAVET ATHANA APS OXYGON GIRLS

2004159601 01:12.25.30 RIGINOU ATHINA ARIS WOMEN

2008174952 01:12.34.31 POLYKARPIDI EIRINI EYV.G.A.S GIRLS

2007166251 01:12.79.32 LADOPOULOU EYAGGELIA NEAPOLI GIRLS

2008174283 01:13.03.33 MASONI ATHINA ILIANA ARIS GIRLS

2006171929 01:13.83.34 STABOLI EIRINI NEAPOLI JR-W

2008174967 01:13.94.35 KYRIAKIDOU ELENI MARIA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS

2007165440 01:14.33.36 PASHALI XANTHOULA ARIS GIRLS

20083 01:14.47.37 RAOUZAIOU ARTEMIS STRASBOUR GIRLS

2008173723 01:14.53.38 THEODOROU VASILIKI EYSTRA AOPF GIRLS

2007168672 01:15.36.39 XENOGIANNI KYRIAKI GSPERIST GIRLS
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2007170717 01:15.85.40 KAPADZAKI ALEXIA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS

2006178623 01:16.64.41 BETSIKOU ELENI A.E.TRIK JR-W

2008174749 01:18.32.42 PETRAKIDOU MARIA ARIS GIRLS

2008177935 01:18.35.43 TSAOUSI ANASTASIA PAOK GIRLS

2008175145 01:18.53.44 TSIANAKA VASILIKI K.E.KOZANI GIRLS

2007170823 01:21.82.45 PAPADOPOULOU ELISAVET DANA ARIS GIRLS

2007169924 01:21.86.46 STERGIOU DOMNA NAO KALAMA GIRLS

2007165875 OOC01:04.46FARDELLA MARIANNA PANSER GIRLS

2009192614 HARALABIDOU KONSTADINA ARIS GIRLS 14

1998198445 MERIZAJ NIKOL NOALEX WOMEN

2007172951 KOUSTOUBARDI ELENI AOPF GIRLS

2003164237 KASTERLOPOULOU EYAGGELIA PAOK WOMEN

2007178280 HRISTOULA PINELOPI ZOI LAR-TITA GIRLS

2008175147 RAPTI MARIA GSPERIST GIRLS

2001147385 PEPPE ANASTASIA KOPI WOMEN

2008176377 KOREXIANOU HRYSANTHI GAS.K.VOSP GIRLS
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2005160622 00:56.02.1 TOPHANALIS MIHAIL PAOK JR-M

2004158815 00:56.13.2 TSAKTSIRAS ORESTIS PAOK MEN

2005163920 00:56.44.3 VAGDATZOGLOU AGGELOS ATH PAOK JR-M

200046 00:56.58.4 SHATSKOV KIRILL KAZAKHSTANMEN

2003147457 00:56.67.5 KALOUDIS GEORGIOS OSFP MEN

2000137003 00:56.68.6 DANOS NIKOLAOS AOPF MEN

200525 00:56.74.7 TCITCHIASHVILI NIKA GEORGIA JR-M

2000143083 00:56.77.8 TSIGGELIDIS PAYLOS MAKEDONIK MEN

1996128041 00:56.81.9 AIVALIOTIS EYAGGELOS GSPERIST MEN

2003157825 00:57.28.10 EXIDARAS STERGIOS PANSER MEN

2004158932 00:57.45.11 MITSIANIS KONSTADINOS PAOK MEN

200443 00:57.46.12 MARINOS LOUKAS NO KERYN MEN

200650 00:57.57.13 ENES DMITRIY KAZAKHSTANJR-M

2004157143 00:57.71.14 PASHALIS HRISTOS EOFPF MEN

2006167167 00:57.81.15 POLYZOUDIS KONSTADINOS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2006172846 00:57.96.16 ZAHARIAS SPYRIDON AOPF JR-M

2006166519 00:58.92.17 PEKOS GEORGIOS K.E.KOZANI JR-M

2005164298 00:59.28.18 KATSADONIS KONSTADINOS NOLARIS JR-M

2005161076 00:59.46.19 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS NOALEX JR-M

2004156174 00:59.54.20 GKEKAS LAZAROS PANAGIOTIS NOALEX MEN

2006162436 00:59.54BANIOTIS GEORGIOS AA ASTERIA JR-M

2007173113 00:59.69.22 POIMENIDIS DIMITRIOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

200322 00:59.96.23 TSURIASHVILI LUKA GEORGIA MEN

2006167163 01:00.08.24 PAPAGEORGIOU DIMITRIOS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2002154259 01:00.24.25 KAIKIS MARIOS ARIS MEN

2003152581 01:00.39.26 ATHANASOULAKIS ANASTASIOS AOPF MEN

2007176935 01:00.86.27 MAYROPOULOS ARGYRIOS OFTHA BOYS

2008174963 01:01.09.28 ANDREADIS KONSTADINOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

2008175320 01:01.26.29 KARVONIDIS STERGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2006164133 01:01.38.30 HRISTOFORIDIS MIHAIL DRAMA 1986 JR-M

2004155301 01:01.85.31 POLITIS EYAGGELOS EOFPF MEN

2006165786 01:02.02.32 TASKOS DIMITRIOS KODRAM JR-M

2006167287 01:02.19.33 HATZIGEORGIADIS FOTIOS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2007170836 01:02.58.34 VIKOPOULOS NIKOLAOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2006166267 01:02.64.35 VELEDZAS DIMITRIOS EYV.G.A.S JR-M

2006166052 01:02.78.36 POLYLOGIDIS IOANNIS ARIS JR-M

2008176180 01:03.52.37 AGGOURAS DIMITRIOS PANAGI ARIS BOYS

2004171492 01:03.71.38 HRISTOFIS ANDREAS ARIS MEN

2007166253 01:03.84.39 NERADZAKIS HARALABOS ILIAS AA ASTERIA BOYS
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29α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2022 ΑΝ-ΓΥΝ (Μ-W)

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

16 - 18/12/2022

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m)

# 4

17/12/2022 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2006163534 01:03.95.40 MIKEDIS IOANNIS EOFPF JR-M

2007170223 01:04.04.41 ADONIOU KONSTADINOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2006168039 01:04.24.42 BESIOS IASONAS GSPERIST JR-M

2007166256 01:04.54.43 HRYSOHOIDIS NIKOLAOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2004160883 01:04.69.44 ALEXOPOULOS EMMANOUIL PAN PAOK MEN

2008174391 01:05.81.45 PATSIDIS VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS

2008174966 01:05.86.46 KATSAROS PANAGIOTIS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

2008175005 01:05.87.47 SIPITANOS KONSTADINOS EYAG K.A.NAOUSA BOYS

2008175112 01:05.99.48 ANASTASILAKIS FILIPPOS PANSER BOYS

2006166554 01:06.28.49 DISKOS PETROS NEAPOLI JR-M

2008173731 01:06.42.50 ARSENIS THEODOROS AOPF BOYS

2006173395 01:06.62.51 KOTSIARIS STAYROS EOFPF JR-M

2006166159 01:06.71.52 ELEYTHERIADIS GEORGIOS ARIS JR-M

2007168013 01:06.81.53 KISSAS ADONIOS GSPERIST BOYS

2007173120 01:06.84.54 KALLIODZIS IOANNIS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2008171835 01:07.25.55 IOANNOU HRISTOS EYV.G.A.S BOYS

2008179159 01:07.63.56 TZEMAILAS HRISTOS PAOK BOYS

2008176362 01:07.89.57 LOLIDIS THEODOROS ARIS BOYS

2007170848 01:09.05.58 APOSTOLEROS HARIS ARIS BOYS

2007190471 01:09.33.59 KARAVOLTSOS AGGELOS K.E.KOZANI BOYS

2008174258 01:09.44.60 ALEXAKIS EMMANOUIL OFTHA BOYS

2008181491 01:09.72.61 PAPADOPOULOS SOTIRIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2008175140 01:09.79.62 APATSIDIS GEORGIOS K.E.KOZANI BOYS

2008178367 01:10.15.63 ZAVLANOS IOANNIS NOLARIS BOYS

2004173907 01:10.95.64 OIKONOMIDIS ADONIOS NO.PEYKIS MEN

2008174385 01:12.03.65 DIAKAKIS FILIPPOS PAOK BOYS

2008173728 01:12.29.66 TSAKLAS PANAGIOTIS AOPF BOYS

2008174404 01:12.69.67 AIDINIDIS HRISTOS MAKEDONIK BOYS

2007174374 01:12.91.68 KARRAS KONSTADINOS EYV.G.A.S BOYS

2007170531 01:14.63.69 TSAOUSOGLOU HRISTOS ARIS BOYS

2004196031 01:15.14.70 ARAPOGLOU DIMITRIOS MAKEDONIK MEN

1997132305 OOC00:58.35TSOUMANIS VASILEIOS ARIS MEN

2006170855 BATSARIS ATHANASIOS ARIS JR-M
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29α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2022 ΑΝ-ΓΥΝ (Μ-W)

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

16 - 18/12/2022

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m)

# 4

17/12/2022 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2006165752 ROSIOS PANAGIOTIS ARIS JR-M

2007178530 SPATHARAKIS NIKOLAOS AOPF BOYS

2007171107 THEMELIS NIKOLAOS HRYSOVALA NEAPOLI BOYS

2007169998 MOURATIDIS ALEXANDROS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS

2006167020 NERI MARKOS LAR-TITA JR-M
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29α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2022 ΑΝ-ΓΥΝ (Μ-W)

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

16 - 18/12/2022

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 5

17/12/2022 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002146273 02:06.03.1 KALOGERI ZAHAROULA AOPF WOMEN

2003153417 02:06.24.2 MITSAKOU HRYSOULA AOPF WOMEN

2007167951 02:06.45.3 BOUTOU ANASTASIA S.K.ROI GIRLS

2007168053 02:07.26.4 HRONI AIKATERINI S.K.ROI GIRLS

1999135564 02:07.48.5 MITSAKOU XANTHI AOPF WOMEN

2007171787 02:07.72.6 ZAFEIRATOU MARIA EOFPF GIRLS

2003153289 02:08.22.7 LYRA ANTHI AOPF WOMEN

2005159955 02:11.37.8 KODOU KYRIAKI EOFPF JR-W

2003153307 02:12.01.9 SIDERI MARIA AOPF WOMEN

2006166089 02:13.35.10 KALTEZIOTI ADZELKOVITS NATA S.K.ROI JR-W

2007176205 02:13.56.11 PAPANIKOLI HRISTINA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2007172780 02:13.94.12 STEFANOU GEORGIA AOPF GIRLS

2003157452 02:14.43.13 KEHAGIA ELENI ARIS WOMEN

2007172412 02:15.99.14 ELMAZI ANNA PAOK GIRLS

2008174367 02:16.00.15 RODI ELEYTHERIA EYV.G.A.S GIRLS

2006163541 02:16.01.16 PANOUTSAKOPOULOU ELENI AOPF JR-W

2007174853 02:16.26.17 HATZIALEXIOU GEORGIA EYV.G.A.S GIRLS

2008168470 02:16.48.18 TSAKIRI NIKOLINA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2007173414 02:17.25.19 SVIRKOU AMALIA ARIS GIRLS

2008175173 02:17.47.20 BESIOU DAFNI GSPERIST GIRLS

2008177535 02:17.61.21 KOMMATA ANNA GSPERIST GIRLS

200637 02:17.69.22 GVAZAVA KATEVANI GEORGIA JR-W

200754 02:17.84.23 GRIGALASHVILI LIZI GEORGIA GIRLS

2005165488 02:17.86.24 THEOLOGOUDI ANASTASIA KODRAM JR-W

20045 02:17.99.25 ZEQIRI EDA KN STEP WOMEN

2006171574 02:18.07.26 LILI SYRMI ARIS JR-W

2005162200 02:18.58.27 LAFARA HRISTINA ARIS JR-W

2008175065 02:18.58TSIMA HARA NOTHAK GIRLS

2004162283 02:18.75.29 MOURATIDOU HRYSOPIGI MAKEDONIK WOMEN

2006184658 02:19.07.30 ADYPA MARIA ELENI AOPF JR-W

2008175066 02:19.10.31 FILIPPIDOU STELLA NOTHAK GIRLS

2006165750 02:19.19.32 KARABINESI KONSTADINA ARIS JR-W

2008174688 02:19.58.33 NATSIOU EIRINI NOLARIS GIRLS

2006167166 02:20.27.34 TRYFONIDOU ELENI NEOSIRAKLI JR-W

20044 02:20.38.35 LOIZOU ANNA NO LARNAKA WOMEN

2007167515 02:20.42.36 LYKIDI EIRINI POS.IOAN. GIRLS

2006165779 02:20.53.37 GKREK ANNA MARIA AOPF JR-W

2007167151 02:20.68.38 MANIDI EYMORFIA POSLAR GIRLS

2008174399 02:20.88.39 STAFYLLIDOU VASILIKI MAKEDONIK GIRLS
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29α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2022 ΑΝ-ΓΥΝ (Μ-W)

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

16 - 18/12/2022

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 5

17/12/2022 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008182423 02:21.06.40 FILIPPIDOU HRISTINA ANNA MAKEDONIK GIRLS

2008173729 02:21.47.41 ZONKA HRISTINA AOPF GIRLS

2008174690 02:22.12.42 TSAKMAKLI MARIA OFTHA GIRLS

2008175339 02:22.28.43 PAPAGIANNI ALEXANDRA MAKEDONIK GIRLS

2008175778 02:22.64.44 PASHALI VASILIKI ARIS GIRLS

2007168827 02:22.78.45 NIANIOPOULOU ZOI NOLARIS GIRLS

2007167552 02:22.83.46 ALLA DENADA NOTHAK GIRLS

2008173166 02:23.01.47 LOUTRIDI ANASTASIA NOLARIS GIRLS

2007178280 02:23.45.48 HRISTOULA PINELOPI ZOI LAR-TITA GIRLS

2008184247 02:23.45BABALOU ELISAVET KAO THERMA GIRLS

2007169507 02:23.92.50 PANAGIOTIDOU MARIA RAFAIL ARIS GIRLS

2008187417 02:24.37.51 MARAVELIA ILIANA EOFPF GIRLS

2008173718 02:25.82.52 RIHLOVSKA ERIFYLI ANNA AOPF GIRLS

2008174959 02:26.20.53 HRISTOU MARIA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS

2008188779 02:26.63.54 FOUDOTOU ARGYRO NEAPOLI GIRLS

2008174364 02:27.08.55 KASTANIDOU MARIA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS

2008174619 02:27.57.56 TSOBANI ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS

2007169502 02:27.69.57 ILKOU IOSIFINA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2007170823 02:28.22.58 PAPADOPOULOU ELISAVET DANA ARIS GIRLS

2008174781 02:29.15.59 TSIOTA DANAI ARIS GIRLS

2008183605 02:29.52.60 DIMOU ELEYTHERIA HARA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS

2008192800 02:29.81.61 FOTOPOULOU LYDIA NEAPOLI GIRLS

2007169884 02:30.17.62 KAPOGIANNI HRISTINA PAOK GIRLS

2007170568 02:30.90.63 KALOGIANNIDOU DIMITRA PAOK GIRLS

2007172408 02:31.66.64 HATZIGEORGIOU HRISTIANA PAOK GIRLS

2006166124 02:32.21.65 TSIONA AGGELIKI OL.PETROUP JR-W

2007170232 02:33.15.66 POULIOU POLYXENI NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS

2008180977 02:33.54.67 BALABANI DIMITRA AXION ESTI GIRLS

2008178774 02:33.64.68 BOUS IOULIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2008174228 02:34.56.69 ZAHARIADOU ATHINA ARIS GIRLS

2008174460 02:35.52.70 STATHI ZOI APOLKAL GIRLS

2008177935 02:36.77.71 TSAOUSI ANASTASIA PAOK GIRLS

2008174381 02:38.72.72 KOUMADSIOTI LYDIA PAOK GIRLS

2007167557 02:39.44.73 PAPAHRISTOU MARIA LAR-TITA GIRLS

2007170244 02:39.98.74 DELLAPORTA NIKOMAHI APS OXYGON GIRLS

2008174417 02:40.62.75 SARADIDOU KYRIAKI ARIS GIRLS

2007171575 02:42.43.76 ATHANASOGLOU MARIA XANTH GIRLS

2008174748 02:43.16.77 BATSARI AIKATERINI ARIS GIRLS

2007181373 02:43.25.78 MITROGLOU EYFROSYNI-DIMIT PAOK GIRLS
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29α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2022 ΑΝ-ΓΥΝ (Μ-W)

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

16 - 18/12/2022

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 5

17/12/2022 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008179515 02:43.37.79 FRAGKALI VASILIKI THEODORA NEAPOLI GIRLS

2007166250 02:43.85.80 DASKALOPOULOU MARIA NEAPOLI GIRLS

2006167945 02:45.25.81 VOMVA EYAGGELIA EOFPF JR-W

2008175640 02:55.31.82 MADSOU PARASKEYI DEL.PTOL. GIRLS

2006198408 02:58.73.83 ZEZA LYDIA NEKTARIA NO MAKED JR-W

2007170102 MERTZIMEKI NIKOLINA ANASTA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2009192614 HARALABIDOU KONSTADINA ARIS GIRLS 14

2008174400 MIHAILOUDI ELISAVET ARIS GIRLS

2008165925 ALEXANDRIDOU VASILIKI ARIS GIRLS

2007165857 PALAKIDOU SOFIA NOALEX GIRLS

2008174576 KOTSAKI SOFIA NOLARIS GIRLS

2007168754 PSYLLA IOANNA ERIFYLI NOLARIS GIRLS

2007177640 KEBERA ATHANASIA GEORGIA PAOK GIRLS
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29α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2022 ΑΝ-ΓΥΝ (Μ-W)

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

16 - 18/12/2022

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 6

17/12/2022 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

200149 01:56.55.1 OKHOTINSKIY ALEN KAZAKHSTANMEN

2001161936 01:56.56.2 EGGLEZAKIS KONSTADINOS ANOG MEN

2008190538 01:57.53.3 PATSOUREAS EYSTRATIOS ASK DERI BOYS

2003154411 01:57.97.4 APOSTOLAKOS KONSTADINOS PAO MEN

200548 01:58.01.5 TSARYOV MIKHAIL KAZAKHSTANJR-M

2001147917 01:58.12.6 GKOUDOUMIS LABROS AOPF MEN

2006167638 01:58.29.7 IOANNIDIS GEORGIOS AXION ESTI JR-M

2003156321 01:58.68.8 KODOVAS IOANNIS OSFP MEN

20036 01:59.15.9 BIBULAYEV YELAMAN KAZAKHSTANMEN

2006162245 01:59.27.10 SKARIS IOANNIS NOTHAK JR-M

1999136711 01:59.50.11 RAGGOUSIS DIMITRIOS GSPERIST MEN

2003154669 02:00.52.12 KAHRIS ALEXANDROS OSFP MEN

2006165993 02:01.18.13 TOMARAS VALERIOS PASGIAN JR-M

2003147457 02:01.22.14 KALOUDIS GEORGIOS OSFP MEN

2000141349 02:01.47.15 PAPADIMITRIOU NIKOLAOS ARIS MEN

2007164062 02:02.50.16 HALASTRAS SPYRIDON NEKTARI NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

2006166022 02:02.58.17 FASIOS APOSTOLOS MAKEDONIK JR-M

2005165219 02:03.60.18 LIAKOS IOANNIS AXION ESTI JR-M

2004158503 02:03.76.19 DANIIL EYAGGELOS PAOK MEN

2004171492 02:04.07.20 HRISTOFIS ANDREAS ARIS MEN

2004160883 02:04.83.21 ALEXOPOULOS EMMANOUIL PAN PAOK MEN

2006165820 02:04.98.22 PAPADAKIS PASHALIS PAOK JR-M

2006161790 02:05.12.23 GIANNAKAKIS HRISTOS OSFP JR-M

2006166267 02:05.16.24 VELEDZAS DIMITRIOS EYV.G.A.S JR-M

2000137003 02:06.12.25 DANOS NIKOLAOS AOPF MEN

2007170746 02:06.27.26 VOSNAKIDIS GEORGIOS PAOK BOYS

2007169895 02:07.98.27 OUZOUNOGLOU DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS

2008170255 02:08.24.28 LEKKAS THEOFILOS PASGIAN BOYS

2008187661 02:08.41.29 BLETSAS AGGELOS IOANNIS MAKEDONIK BOYS

2007170758 02:08.86.30 STRADZALIS NEOKLIS NEAPOLI BOYS

2006170004 02:08.98.31 ZAGKANAS HRISTOS OSFP JR-M

2006168590 02:09.10.32 PERGADIS ANDREAS AA ASTERIA JR-M

2008174391 02:09.53.33 PATSIDIS VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS

2008173176 02:09.62.34 KOUFODIMOS ATHANASIOS NOLARIS BOYS

2007169734 02:09.80.35 ALAMANOS SPYRIDON OFTHA BOYS

2007182090 02:09.88.36 MANOUSARIDIS PETROS PAOK BOYS

2008175069 02:09.97.37 PAPAHRISTOS STERGIOS NOLARIS BOYS

2008180788 02:10.19.38 KOUTROUMANOS DIONYSIOS AOPF BOYS

2003155134 02:10.19KABERIS IOANNIS NEAPOLI MEN
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29α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2022 ΑΝ-ΓΥΝ (Μ-W)
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17/12/2022 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008175441 02:10.50.40 TSELIPGIOTIS IOANNIS NIKOLAO OFTHA BOYS

2007169894 02:10.53.41 MATZOUNIS MIHAIL AA ASTERIA BOYS

2008180492 02:10.66.42 STAMOULIS GEORGIOS K.E.KOZANI BOYS

2006166839 02:10.95.43 IOANNIDIS MARIOS ARIS JR-M

2007169863 02:11.26.44 PADOFLATZIS ATHANASIOS PANSER BOYS

2007164495 02:11.47.45 DOULGERIDIS VASILEIOS NOTHAK BOYS

2007174406 02:12.08.46 DIMOUDIS EYAGGELOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2008176362 02:12.19.47 LOLIDIS THEODOROS ARIS BOYS

2007170846 02:12.35.48 KEHAGIAS IORDANIS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2007169565 02:13.00.49 MITSIANIS HRISTOS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS

2008184601 02:13.28.50 ZOUBOURLIS KONSTADINOS GSPERIST BOYS

2008170002 02:13.90.51 GAKIS KLAYDIOS OSFP BOYS

2008175114 02:14.09.52 NIKOLOUDIS PANAGIOTIS PANSER BOYS

2008169984 02:14.33.53 LAFARAS NIKOLAOS ARIS BOYS

2006167161 02:15.12.54 TORONIDIS EYSTRATIOS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2007169614 02:15.43.55 MANOLOPOULOS ORFEAS ARIS BOYS

2007180409 02:15.45.56 SFYROPOULOS IOANNIS EYV.G.A.S BOYS

2007169730 02:15.51.57 VASILAKAKIS PANAGIOTIS-HRYS OFTHA BOYS

2008175043 02:15.65.58 BIKOPOULOS SPYRIDON LAR-TITA BOYS

2008174312 02:15.71.59 KARADONIS ARISTEIDIS NEAPOLI BOYS

2006163221 02:16.27.60 SPANOS DIMITRIOS EOFPF JR-M

2008173170 02:16.30.61 KATSADONIS DIMITRIOS NOLARIS BOYS

2006167792 02:16.73.62 ANASTASIADIS IOANNIS APS OXYGON JR-M

2008170335 02:16.73KOKOLAKIS IOSIF GSPERIST BOYS

2006164223 02:16.80.64 VASILEIADIS GEORGIOS NEAPOLI JR-M

2007170223 02:17.25.65 ADONIOU KONSTADINOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2007175557 02:17.44.66 GKINIS ERMIS IOANNIS AOPF BOYS

2007170854 02:18.11.67 SADOLIS KONSTADINOS ARIS BOYS

2008174726 02:18.55.68 GEORGIADIS GEORGIOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

2008174385 02:19.51.69 DIAKAKIS FILIPPOS PAOK BOYS

2007174422 02:20.16.70 SIASIOS ASTERIOS PAOK BOYS

2008173731 02:20.56.71 ARSENIS THEODOROS AOPF BOYS

2007170531 02:21.37.72 TSAOUSOGLOU HRISTOS ARIS BOYS

2008174787 02:22.11.73 LAGOMATIS LAZOPOULOS GRIG PAOK BOYS

2008180454 02:23.10.74 SPANDONIDIS NIKOLAOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

2008177972 02:24.43.75 GEORGOUDIS GRIGORIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2006196192 02:24.85.76 FOTIADIS ANDREAS NEAPOLI JR-M

2007170328 02:27.22.77 BOGIATZIS STAMATIOS PAOK BOYS

2007169922 02:30.87.78 PAPATHANASIOU SPYRIDON NAO KALAMA BOYS
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29α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2022 ΑΝ-ΓΥΝ (Μ-W)
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17/12/2022 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004158275 OOC01:59.67FYKATAS GEORGIOS PAOK MEN

2007171505 OOC02:01.09GIAMALIS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS

2002157888 OOC02:02.34ANDREADIS SPYRIDON PAOK MEN

2006166527 KALAITZIDIS DIMITRIOS RAFAIL ARIS JR-M

2007167769 TZIMAS ILIAS AOPF BOYS

2007178530 SPATHARAKIS NIKOLAOS AOPF BOYS

2003157739 ANDRIADAKIS FILIPPOS AOPF MEN

2003159179 THEOFILOPOULOS FILIPPOS AOPF MEN

2008175447 ALEXOPOULOS GEORGIOS MILON BOYS

2007176070 ZAGORITSIS MARIOS MIHAIL PAOK BOYS

2007166433 ROUTOULAS IASON S.K.ROI BOYS
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29α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2022 ΑΝ-ΓΥΝ (Μ-W)

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

16 - 18/12/2022

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 7

17/12/2022 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004158940 02:28.53.1 SIPITANOU ANASTASIA ARIS WOMEN

2000141240 02:30.48.2 ZAMARIA AGGELIKI AOPF WOMEN

2008175174 02:30.98.3 BESIOU MARIA GSPERIST GIRLS

2007169755 02:31.67.4 ALEXAKI KYRIAKI OFTHA GIRLS

2008181899 02:32.43.5 DASIOU BOUGALA MARIA GSPERIST GIRLS

2006166050 02:34.02.6 GKIOUZEPA PETROPOULOU VAR ARIS JR-W

200839 02:36.80.7 INASARIDZE NINO GEORGIA GIRLS

2008176204 02:37.14.8 KARASAVVIDOU AIKATERINI AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2008175340 02:37.19.9 DIMERA KOSTA VALEDINA EYTH MAKEDONIK GIRLS

2008174265 02:37.31.10 MAYRIDOU HRISTINA K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS

2006162877 02:37.88.11 LIAKOU ELLI POSLAR JR-W

2006162555 02:38.24.12 PAPANASTASIOU ELENI POS.IOAN. JR-W

2008175949 02:40.14.13 ALEXANDRIDI ELISAVET ATHANA APS OXYGON GIRLS

2006162818 02:40.23.14 MAHAIRA SOTIRIA PASGIAN JR-W

2007166251 02:40.45.15 LADOPOULOU EYAGGELIA NEAPOLI GIRLS

2008178010 02:40.65.16 GKANOGLOU STYLIANI PANSER GIRLS

2006170118 02:40.67.17 GKELI ADAMADIA- ELENI OSFP JR-W

2008178775 02:41.09.18 HATZIPAPA DAFNI ARIS GIRLS

2005160940 02:41.12.19 HAMALIDI ANASTASIA EYV.G.A.S JR-W

2007167515 02:41.45.20 LYKIDI EIRINI POS.IOAN. GIRLS

2007172164 02:41.99.21 VASILAKOU  VASILIKI PANSER GIRLS

2008175139 02:42.26.22 PSOMIADOU STYLIANI K.E.KOZANI GIRLS

2008173736 02:42.70.23 ROUSSAKI MARIA KONSTADINA AOPF GIRLS

2006166518 02:43.14.24 MAYROMATIDOU ELSA K.E.KOZANI JR-W

2008173722 02:43.70.25 KOULI MYRSINI AOPF GIRLS

2007168672 02:44.09.26 XENOGIANNI KYRIAKI GSPERIST GIRLS

2008176640 02:44.73.27 BELLOU ANNA VIKTORIA LAR-TITA GIRLS

2006164677 02:44.95.28 KOUTSOKOSTA ARGYRO NEAPOLI JR-W

2008175950 02:47.17.29 LOUTSOPOULOU ZOI APS OXYGON GIRLS

2007169502 02:48.41.30 ILKOU IOSIFINA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2007168755 02:48.71.31 TZIKA ANNA MARIA LAR-TITA GIRLS

2008176197 02:49.29.32 KALAITZOGLOU ANDRONIKI PAOK GIRLS

2007171019 02:49.99.33 GALANOPOULOU ELENI APS OXYGON GIRLS

2008188360 02:50.55.34 KALLIODZI MARTHA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS

2008182423 02:51.18.35 FILIPPIDOU HRISTINA ANNA MAKEDONIK GIRLS

2007182846 02:51.28.36 GKONSALVES ANALYTI ELENA NO MAKED GIRLS

2008175145 02:52.43.37 TSIANAKA VASILIKI K.E.KOZANI GIRLS

2007169568 02:55.38.38 MLIATSIOU STYLIANI K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS

2008173726 02:56.84.39 GKOUGKOULI ARISTEA GEORGI AOPF GIRLS
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29α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2022 ΑΝ-ΓΥΝ (Μ-W)

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

16 - 18/12/2022

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 7

17/12/2022 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008171233 02:57.34.40 KYRITSI ZOI OL.PETROUP GIRLS

2008172331 03:02.74.41 OLYBIOU ELENI POSLAR GIRLS

2007168826 03:07.04.42 NIANIOPOULOU KONSTADIA VAS NOLARIS GIRLS

2008174283 MASONI ATHINA ILIANA ARIS GIRLS

2008176865 KOUDOURI IOANNA EOFPF GIRLS

20083 RAOUZAIOU ARTEMIS STRASBOUR GIRLS

1999139683 TZIORA DIMITRA NOALEX WOMEN

2007172274 KOKKOTA EYANTHIA MILON GIRLS

2007171787 ZAFEIRATOU MARIA EOFPF GIRLS

2008170338 DAVRI EYAGGELIA EOFPF GIRLS
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29α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2022 ΑΝ-ΓΥΝ (Μ-W)

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

16 - 18/12/2022

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN  (50m)

# 8

17/12/2022 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002147741 02:07.33.1 GIOURTZIDIS DANIIL NOALEX MEN

2004157100 02:08.08.2 SOFIKITIS VASILEIOS OSFP MEN

2001145327 02:08.89.3 PAPASTAMOS APOSTOLOS OSFP MEN

2007166433 02:09.16.4 ROUTOULAS IASON S.K.ROI BOYS

19987 02:11.06.5 GALVA DANIYEL KAZAKHSTANMEN

2006163374 02:12.56.6 EMMANOUILIDIS FOTIOS S.K.ROI JR-M

2008174699 02:13.94.7 DOUMAS EYAGGELOS EFRAIM OFTHA BOYS

1999136711 02:14.74.8 RAGGOUSIS DIMITRIOS GSPERIST MEN

200320 02:14.84.9 SHENGELIA MAMUKA GEORGIA MEN

1995124581 02:16.05.10 TZIMALAS XENOFON ARIS MEN

2008174329 02:16.53.11 TERNEKTSIS ATHANASIOS KODRAM BOYS

2007175074 02:17.95.12 NISYRIOS IOANNIS NOLARIS BOYS

2006166022 02:19.11.13 FASIOS APOSTOLOS MAKEDONIK JR-M

2006166522 02:19.81.14 KARAGIANNAKIS VASILEIOS K.E.KOZANI JR-M

2007166170 02:20.28.15 LABOS THEODOROS GSPERIST BOYS

2008175120 02:22.83.16 MITRITZAKIS AGGELOS PANSER BOYS

2008176180 02:23.93.17 AGGOURAS DIMITRIOS PANAGI ARIS BOYS

2008173733 02:24.51.18 EYSTATHIOU PANAGIOTIS AOPF BOYS

2008175320 02:25.30.19 KARVONIDIS STERGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2008174269 02:25.42.20 TSIAROS STERGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2006164429 02:25.58.21 GEORGOULIS IOANNIS AOPF JR-M

2008170331 02:26.05.22 TRIHAS STAYROS GSPERIST BOYS

2007169828 02:26.57.23 KALOSTOS NIKOLAOS AOPF BOYS

2007169730 02:28.13.24 VASILAKAKIS PANAGIOTIS-HRYS OFTHA BOYS

2006167287 02:28.27.25 HATZIGEORGIADIS FOTIOS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2003155244 02:29.01.26 VARVAROUSIS ATHANASIOS DEL.PTOL. MEN

2007173120 02:29.41.27 KALLIODZIS IOANNIS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2007167867 02:29.91.28 THANOS MIHAIL GSPERIST BOYS

2008177845 02:29.98.29 PADAZIS FILIPPOS GSPERIST BOYS

2007170602 02:30.91.30 PARASOGLOU GEORGIOS K.E.KOZANI BOYS

2008171835 02:32.55.31 IOANNOU HRISTOS EYV.G.A.S BOYS

2007169614 02:33.76.32 MANOLOPOULOS ORFEAS ARIS BOYS

2008176866 02:35.66.33 THOMOPOULOS THOMAS EOFPF BOYS

2007168013 02:35.94.34 KISSAS ADONIOS GSPERIST BOYS

2008187661 02:36.77.35 BLETSAS AGGELOS IOANNIS MAKEDONIK BOYS

2008174258 02:37.63.36 ALEXAKIS EMMANOUIL OFTHA BOYS

2008176655 02:39.94.37 BIKAS IASON TAXIARHIS PASGIAN BOYS

2008174404 02:42.53.38 AIDINIDIS HRISTOS MAKEDONIK BOYS

2008182416 02:45.30.39 STAYRIDIS MILTIADIS OFTHA BOYS
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29α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2022 ΑΝ-ΓΥΝ (Μ-W)

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

16 - 18/12/2022

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN  (50m)

# 8

17/12/2022 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004196031 02:55.92.40 ARAPOGLOU DIMITRIOS MAKEDONIK MEN

2002155233 ANDREOPOULOS THEODOROS ARIS MEN

2007167196 SINANI AGGELOS NOLARIS BOYS

2002155305 FYKATAS MIHAIL PAOK MEN

200829 KVILORIA SANDRO GEORGIA BOYS

2006163768 VLASIDIS MIHAIL S.K.ROI JR-M

2006172684 KODIS GEORGIOS ARIS JR-M
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29α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2022 ΑΝ-ΓΥΝ (Μ-W)

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

16 - 18/12/2022

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 9

17/12/2022 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

200547 02:20.69.1 IGNATOVA XENIYA KAZAKHSTANJR-W

2004159087 02:23.94.2 DIMITRIADI SOFIA OFTHA WOMEN

2006162407 02:24.35.3 ADONIADOU ELENI PAOK JR-W

2006166521 02:27.28.4 ZABROU ANNA K.E.KOZANI JR-W

2006163669 02:27.34.5 PATIKOPOULOU ARTEMIS AOPF JR-W

2008169748 02:27.37.6 PASIDOU DESPOINA ARIS GIRLS

2001147385 02:29.28.7 PEPPE ANASTASIA KOPI WOMEN

200753 02:31.57.8 KVEKVETSIA LIZA GEORGIA GIRLS

2007166348 02:31.88.9 PASSALI PANAILA S.K.ROI GIRLS

2004160402 02:33.71.10 KARGA MARIA-RAFAELA OFTH WOMEN

2009180512 02:34.30.11 KARAGIANNAKI SOFIA K.E.KOZANI GIRLS 14

2005160940 02:35.43.12 HAMALIDI ANASTASIA EYV.G.A.S JR-W

2008175173 02:35.94.13 BESIOU DAFNI GSPERIST GIRLS

2007165886 02:36.44.14 MARVAKI EIRINI PANSER GIRLS

2008173729 02:37.12.15 ZONKA HRISTINA AOPF GIRLS

2007169874 02:37.34.16 LADA ELENI ARIS GIRLS

2008177073 02:37.55.17 MIHOU EYAGGELIA NOLARIS GIRLS

2006166545 02:39.07.18 KANANI EYFROSYNI MARIA ARIS JR-W

2005162428 02:39.31.19 GIANNAKI ELENI ANNA ARIS JR-W

2007167151 02:39.65.20 MANIDI EYMORFIA POSLAR GIRLS

2006165750 02:39.75.21 KARABINESI KONSTADINA ARIS JR-W

2007169883 02:39.78.22 EYDOXIADOU DIMITRA PAOK GIRLS

2008174952 02:40.60.23 POLYKARPIDI EIRINI EYV.G.A.S GIRLS

2008184247 02:40.67.24 BABALOU ELISAVET KAO THERMA GIRLS

2004159175 02:40.78.25 GKOUTZIVELAKI GEORGIA OFTHA WOMEN

2004159933 02:40.92.26 KOKOLAKI EYAGGELIA GSPERIST WOMEN

2007171785 02:44.61.27 KEHAGIA EYTHYMIA EOFPF GIRLS

2008173720 02:47.25.28 PRIMIKYRIOU IOANNA AOPF GIRLS

2006166158 02:48.83.29 EYDOXIADOU SOFIA PAOK JR-W

2008175291 02:49.26.30 FILIPPOU KONSTADINA DEL.PTOL. GIRLS

2008174228 02:49.62.31 ZAHARIADOU ATHINA ARIS GIRLS

2006166906 02:50.93.32 RIGGA ANNA NEOSIRAKLI JR-W

2007171657 02:51.23.33 TSADSARIDOU EYSTRATIA DEL.PTOL. GIRLS

2008174749 02:52.51.34 PETRAKIDOU MARIA ARIS GIRLS

2007174948 03:00.11.35 STRATI EIRINI EYV.G.A.S GIRLS

2008185476 03:02.66.36 GIANNAKOPOULOU NEKTARIA GSPERIST GIRLS

2008181692 03:08.35.37 TSITROULI VASILIKI POSLAR GIRLS
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29α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2022 ΑΝ-ΓΥΝ (Μ-W)

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

16 - 18/12/2022

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 9

17/12/2022 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008179515 FRAGKALI VASILIKI THEODORA NEAPOLI GIRLS

2008174400 MIHAILOUDI ELISAVET ARIS GIRLS

2007171690 KOSMIDOU HRISTINA ARIS GIRLS
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29α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2022 ΑΝ-ΓΥΝ (Μ-W)

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

16 - 18/12/2022

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 10

17/12/2022 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005160848 02:07.06.1 SISKOS APOSTOLOS ARIS JR-M

2003157739 02:07.47.2 ANDRIADAKIS FILIPPOS AOPF MEN

200626 02:09.10.3 PANTSKHAVA NOE GEORGIA JR-M

2002158702 02:09.43.4 PAPAEYAGGELOU FAIDON PAO MEN

2004160525 02:09.88.5 ZIABRAS ARION AA ASTERIA MEN

2006166519 02:10.72.6 PEKOS GEORGIOS K.E.KOZANI JR-M

20029 02:11.24.7 ISSENGUZHIN OLZHAS KAZAKHSTANMEN

2006165870 02:12.43.8 SAIRIS RAFAIL PAO JR-M

1997132305 02:12.51.9 TSOUMANIS VASILEIOS ARIS MEN

2007165931 02:13.17.10 KARANAKIS IOANNIS ARIS BOYS

2008175100 02:17.06.11 NALBADIS APOSTOLOS ARIS BOYS

2007166066 02:18.23.12 SAMARAS GEORGIOS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS

2008174694 02:19.43.13 KYRIAKIDIS IOANNIS NIREAS ORE BOYS

2007170844 02:19.83.14 GOUMAGIAS KONSTADINOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2006171150 02:19.90.15 ALEXAKIS DIMITRIOS NOALEX JR-M

2007164062 02:19.94.16 HALASTRAS SPYRIDON NEKTARI NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

2007173113 02:20.03.17 POIMENIDIS DIMITRIOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

2007165856 02:20.26.18 PADELIDIS KONSTADINOS OFTHA BOYS

2007168326 02:20.48.19 AGGELOU TRIADAFYLLOS ARIS BOYS

2006166839 02:24.01.20 IOANNIDIS MARIOS ARIS JR-M

2007164675 02:24.16.21 KOUTSOKOSTAS DIMITRIOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2006179879 02:25.23.22 PYRGOS ARISTOTELIS PANSER JR-M

2007168329 02:25.31.23 THEODORIDIS EYGENIOS PANSER BOYS

2007170326 02:26.36.24 SKOULIS ADONIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2007190471 02:26.63.25 KARAVOLTSOS AGGELOS K.E.KOZANI BOYS

2007169565 02:27.28.26 MITSIANIS HRISTOS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS

2007169659 02:27.82.27 ADESHOS KONSTADINOS NOTHAK BOYS

2008174196 02:27.86.28 TERZOGLOU STEFANOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2007170582 02:28.59.29 TSIOUTSIOULIS VASILEIOS PANSER BOYS

2008178367 02:29.68.30 ZAVLANOS IOANNIS NOLARIS BOYS

2008173176 02:30.48.31 KOUFODIMOS ATHANASIOS NOLARIS BOYS

2008174227 02:30.60.32 FLOROS VASILEIOS ARIS BOYS

2007169793 02:31.65.33 DIMOPOULOS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS

2007170854 02:32.15.34 SADOLIS KONSTADINOS ARIS BOYS

2008174633 02:33.77.35 SISTRINIS FRADZESKOS NOALEX BOYS

2007167196 02:33.98.36 SINANI AGGELOS NOLARIS BOYS

2008173724 02:34.01.37 ZALOUMIS HRISTOS AOPF BOYS

2008169862 02:34.36.38 ZABAKLIS MARGARITIS PANSER BOYS

2007171599 02:34.68.39 TSOULFAS STEFANOS PAOK BOYS
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17/12/2022 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174410 02:36.17.40 PANOS STAYROS PAOK BOYS

2008174788 02:36.25.41 BITSKIS GEORGIOS PAOK BOYS

2008176207 02:37.73.42 ARAVIDIS GEORGIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2007169923 02:38.43.43 TSIONIS MIHAIL NAO KALAMA BOYS

2008175069 02:42.13.44 PAPAHRISTOS STERGIOS NOLARIS BOYS

2008182416 02:43.24.45 STAYRIDIS MILTIADIS OFTHA BOYS

2008174787 02:47.93.46 LAGOMATIS LAZOPOULOS GRIG PAOK BOYS

2004158353 OOC02:13.11GKELIS DIMITRIOS OSFP MEN

2007172277 MADELLOS DIMITRIOS A.E.TRIK BOYS

2004156174 GKEKAS LAZAROS PANAGIOTIS NOALEX MEN

2005164298 KATSADONIS KONSTADINOS NOLARIS JR-M

2007180176 ANDRIKAKIS DIMITRIOS AOPF BOYS

2007169998 MOURATIDIS ALEXANDROS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS

2008181129 ROUSSAS LEONIDAS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS
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